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Product Datasheet

CD73, Recombinant,

USB-544256

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
NCBI

UniProt

Purity

Form

Mouse, aa29-549, Avi-His-Tag

CD73, Recombinant, Mouse, aa29-549, Avi-His-Tag
USB-544256

544256

USB-544256-100

US Biological

Molekularbiologie

Source: Recombinant protein corresponding to aa29-549 from mouse
CD73, fused to Avi-His-Tag at C-terminal, expressed in HEK293 cells.
Molecular Weight: ~61kD Applications: Suitable for the use in study
of enzyme kinetics, substrate specificity, and s...

61
011851
Q61503
90%

Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/011851
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/Q61503

