

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

CD73, Recombinant, Mouse, aa29-549, Avi-His-Tag USB-544256

Article Name	CD73, Recombinant, Mouse, aa29-549, Avi-His-Tag
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-544256
Supplier Catalog Number	544256
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-544256-100
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Molekularbiologie
Product Description	Source: Recombinant protein corresponding to aa29-549 from mouse CD73, fused to Avi-His-Tag at C-terminal, expressed in HEK293 cells. Molecular Weight: ~61kD Applications: Suitable for the use in study of enzyme kinetics, substrate specificity, and s...
Molecular Weight	61
NCBI	011851
UniProt	Q61503
Purity	90%
Form	Supplied as a liquid in PBS, pH 7.4, 20% glycerol.